
SCHOOLS’ FORUM

 11 October 2019 – 10.30am


Conference Hall - CETL
Brierton Lane, Hartlepool, TS25 4AF

  A G E N D A 


	1.
	Apologies – John Hardy 

	Chair 

	2.

	Minutes from last Forum (13 September 2019)  & Matters Arising (attached)

	Chair

	3.

4.
	National Funding Formula (I) (standard item) 

SEND free school update (standard item) 

	Mark Tilling

Danielle Swainston

	5.

6.


7.

8.


9.

10.


11.

12. 

13.

14.





	Designated Education Officer Funding (R/D) 

[bookmark: _GoBack]Early Years 2 Year Old Entitlement – Task and Finish Group Review and appendix  (R/D) 

Statutory Services Provided by the LA (R/D) 

Estimated High Needs Block Budget Requirement 2020/21 (D) Deferred to next meeting

High Needs Block – SEND Challenges (R/I)

Proposed School Budget Shares 2020/21 (D) Deferred to next meeting

Report from the Admissions Task & Finish Group (attached)

Any Other Business

Items for next meeting

Date and Time of Next Forum Meeting – 25 October 2019 – 9.00am - Conference Hall, CETL 



	Penny Thompson

John Hardy/Penny Thompson

Sandra Shears

Danielle Swainston


Danielle Swainston

Sandra Shears


Sue Sharpe 

Sue Sharpe

Sue Sharpe




(I) = Information       (D) = Decision Required     (R) = Report
